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Qualifiers shown in red.
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
 1 Wilson 105 2 7 29 33 34 124 145 19:24 1:39
 2 Manheim Township 135 19 20 28 30 38 78 106 19:44 0:29
 3 Carlisle 192 17 40 42 46 47 58 97 19:59 0:40
 4 Chambersburg 194 3 5 18 74 94 159 183 19:41 2:36
 5 Cumberland Valley 237 1 11 43 79 103 136 165 19:50 3:15
 6 Hempfield 250 14 21 45 69 101 132 147 20:10 1:42
 7 Hershey 264 8 26 53 84 93 151 180 20:09 1:50
 8 Gov. Mifflin 278 23 32 49 85 89 105 150 20:16 1:12
 9 Lower Dauphin 280 4 31 72 86 87 102 123 20:10 2:09
 10 Twin Valley 295 22 48 56 62 107 125 137 20:23 1:35
 11 Ephrata 312 25 44 51 52 140 167 184 20:25 2:10
 12 Palmyra 326 15 37 59 100 115 161 168 20:28 2:02
 13 J P. McCaskey 344 12 36 88 99 109 127 20:29 2:01
 14 Daniel Boone 360 24 27 80 112 117 129 186 20:35 1:49
 15 Red Land 385 6 64 76 82 157 164 20:38 3:01
 16 Dallastown Area 406 39 63 68 108 128 185 206 20:49 1:38
 17 Garden Spot 466 10 90 111 120 135 187 205 20:56 2:33
 18 Solanco 490 16 41 91 141 201 208 209 21:15 4:28
 19 Central Dauphin 492 9 50 116 146 171 182 200 21:00 3:13
 20 Cedar Crest 496 57 60 92 143 144 175 181 21:06 1:27
 21 Cedar Cliff 565 55 73 81 166 190 202 21:23 2:35
 22 Lampeter-Strasburg 567 70 104 119 126 148 174 203 21:22 1:15
 23 Central York 568 77 95 110 113 173 179 194 21:21 1:42
 24 South Western 590 61 75 138 153 163 21:26 1:42
 25 Manheim Central 620 66 67 133 176 178 21:34 1:53
 26 Exeter Township 629 65 121 134 149 160 169 193 21:35 1:32
 27 Red Lion 645 96 122 130 139 158 21:37 1:05
 28 Northeastern York 659 54 71 131 196 207 22:13 4:37
 29 Warwick 677 13 83 188 195 198 199 204 22:00 4:18
 30 Central Dauphin East 688 35 152 154 170 177 191 197 21:46 2:31
 31 Waynesboro 729 114 142 155 156 162 21:55 0:46
 32 Conestoga Valley 769 98 118 172 189 192 22:12 2:09
Incomplete Teams: Cocalico Dover Elizabethtown Mechanicsburg New Oxford Penn Manor
Reading Shippensburg York County Tech
Individuals
 PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Wilson
 Alison Willingmyre JR  18:18 5:54
 Gabby Audi SR  19:04 6:09
 Lindsay Sanger JR  19:46 6:23
 Amina Chtourou SR  19:55 6:25
 Chelsea Lewis SO  19:56 6:26
 Lindsey Chai FR  21:34 6:57
 Colleen Russo JR  21:52 7:03
Total Time = 1:36:59 Total Places = 105

2. Manheim Township
 Kira Jenkins SO  19:31 6:18
 Alyssa Koser JR  19:32 6:18
 Paige Newman SO  19:45 6:22
 Hannah Dieterle JR  19:50 6:24
 Aurora Mussey SO  19:59 6:27
 Emma Rogers JR  20:42 6:41
 Erin Gingrich SO  21:12 6:50
Total Time = 1:38:37 Total Places = 135
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http://pa.milesplit.com/meets/189884-piaa-district-3-championships


3. Carlisle
 Maddie Kole SR  19:29 6:17
 Meg Lebo FR  20:02 6:28
 Gracen Cabral FR  20:05 6:28
 Sarah Frick SR  20:07 6:29
 Caitlyn Padgett SR  20:09 6:30
 Emma Bateman SR  20:26 6:35
 Haily Midgley SO  21:02 6:47
Total Time = 1:39:52 Total Places = 192

4. Chambersburg
 Abby Yourkavitch SO  18:20 5:55
 Kaylee Mowery SO  18:55 6:06
 Cadie Kiser JR  19:30 6:17
 Cassie Essis SR  20:41 6:40
 Sydney Parson SO  20:56 6:45
 Olivia Sommers JR  22:07 7:08
 Rachael Sollars SR  22:46 7:20
Total Time = 1:38:22 Total Places = 194
5. Cumberland Valley
 Mady Clahane SR  17:55 5:47
 Marie Rulapaugh JR  19:14 6:12
 Annabelle Werner SO  20:05 6:29
 Lacey Higgins FR  20:43 6:41
 Beth Ryan SO  21:10 6:49
 Ally Austen JR  21:46 7:01
 Lily Gleeson FR  22:13 7:10
Total Time = 1:39:07 Total Places = 237
6. Hempfield
 Molly Conrad SR  19:23 6:15
 Siena Gates SO  19:36 6:19
 Kara Allison JR  20:06 6:29
 Anna Williams SR  20:38 6:39
 Liz Bierly JR  21:04 6:48
 Jane Le SR  21:40 6:59
 Madeleine Meldrum JR  21:53 7:04
Total Time = 1:40:47 Total Places = 250
7. Hershey
 Andie Demko SO  19:07 6:10
 Taylor Mortensen JR  19:39 6:20
 Grace Waverka SR  20:15 6:32
 Kate Sinz FR  20:46 6:42
 Rachel Groves SR  20:56 6:45
 Brooke Geyer SO  21:59 7:05
 Serena Habecker JR  22:30 7:15
Total Time = 1:40:43 Total Places = 264
8. Gov. Mifflin
 Ashlie Kline JR  19:38 6:20
 Andrea Miller FR  19:54 6:25
 Kelly Moyer SR  20:10 6:30
 Nicole Moyer SR  20:46 6:42
 Joi Carter JR  20:50 6:43
 Kayla Clark SO  21:11 6:50
 Danielle Heath SR  21:59 7:05
Total Time = 1:41:18 Total Places = 278
9. Lower Dauphin
 Ella Breidenstine SR  18:39 6:01
 Grace Gilbert JR  19:53 6:25
 Haley Colletti FR  20:40 6:40
 Allie Sassaman SO  20:47 6:42
 Hannah Schulteis JR  20:47 6:42
 Ally Curtis SR  21:05 6:48
 Kristin Sarsfield SR  21:34 6:57
Total Time = 1:40:46 Total Places = 280
10. Twin Valley
 Meghan Horan SR  19:38 6:20
 Tierra Graham JR  20:09 6:30
 Liz Duplass SO  20:24 6:35
 Taylor Knorr JR  20:32 6:37
 Gina Mattera FR  21:12 6:50
 Marianna Odoherty SO  21:34 6:57
 Haley Shultz JR  21:46 7:01
Total Time = 1:41:55 Total Places = 295
11. Ephrata
 Haley Schaller JR  19:39 6:20
 Sydney Morgan SO  20:05 6:29
 Taylor Mahlandt SR  20:13 6:31
 Nadine Eichenlaup SO  20:15 6:32
 Amanda Hauser SR  21:49 7:02
 Sara Holtz JR  22:15 7:10
 Theresa Cummings JR  22:48 7:21
Total Time = 1:42:01 Total Places = 312
12. Palmyra
 Kelsei Bixler JR  19:24 6:15
 Sarah Hollen SO  19:59 6:27
 Ellie Keck SO  20:27 6:36
 Amelia Baldo FR  21:04 6:48



 Jacy Carmenatty SO  21:25 6:54
 Juliana Kerper SR  22:07 7:08
 Katie Keck SR  22:18 7:12
Total Time = 1:42:19 Total Places = 326
13. J P. McCaskey
 Lianna Tirado SO  19:16 6:13
 Isabella Fife SO  19:58 6:26
 Jacqueline Boben SO  20:49 6:43
 Julia Snyder SR  21:04 6:47
 Katie Larkin SO  21:16 6:52
 Rachelle Tejeda FR  21:37 6:58
Total Time = 1:42:23 Total Places = 344
14. Daniel Boone
 Lauren Reightneour JR  19:38 6:20
 Rachel Eidson SR  19:41 6:21
 Maeve Picariello SO  20:44 6:41
 Jules Wanner SR  21:22 6:54
 Emily Scott JR  21:27 6:55
 Hannah Moyer JR  21:38 6:59
 Bella Moyer JR  22:50 7:22
Total Time = 1:42:52 Total Places = 360
15. Red Land
 Skye Christian SR  19:03 6:08
 Julia Lersch JR  20:35 6:38
 Ashley Rohrer SR  20:41 6:40
 Micaiah McClymont SR  20:44 6:41
 Delaney Cutter FR  22:03 7:07
 Julia Freet JR  22:12 7:09
Total Time = 1:43:06 Total Places = 385
16. Dallastown Area
 Lydia Fimmano SO  20:00 6:27
 Isabella Wise SO  20:33 6:38
 Sarah Groetz SO  20:38 6:39
 Danielle Dubois FR  21:16 6:51
 Haley Brown JR  21:37 6:58
 Megan Stager SR  22:49 7:21
 Megan Myers SO  24:37 7:56
Total Time = 1:44:04 Total Places = 406
17. Garden Spot
 Cheyenne Hansen JR  19:10 6:11
 Mackenzie Watkins FR  20:54 6:44
 Brianna Ringler SR  21:22 6:53
 Alaina Fithian JR  21:32 6:57
 Kelsey Thoensen SR  21:42 7:00
 Rachel Fulford JR  22:51 7:22
 Becca Rissler FR  24:17 7:50
Total Time = 1:44:40 Total Places = 466
18. Solanco
 Cortney Johnson JR  19:29 6:17
 Morgan Perry JR  20:04 6:28
 Essi Glah-Fisher SR  20:54 6:44
 Aubree Roop FR  21:49 7:02
 Christen Esposito SR  23:56 7:43
 Hannah Wheeler FR  25:47 8:19
 Casey Weder FR  26:03 8:24
Total Time = 1:46:12 Total Places = 490
19. Central Dauphin
 Sydney Myers SO  19:09 6:10
 Lauren Wick JR  20:11 6:31
 Ashley Heck SO  21:26 6:55
 Abbie Echard JR  21:52 7:03
 Sarah Smith SR  22:21 7:12
 Sadie Smith FR  22:32 7:16
 Emma Krampe SR  23:51 7:41
Total Time = 1:44:59 Total Places = 492
20. Cedar Crest
 Pam Wuori FR  20:25 6:35
 Cate Strunk FR  20:28 6:36
 Mackenzie Shiner SR  20:55 6:45
 Elizabeth Nazeeri SO  21:51 7:03
 Ashley Stalnecker JR  21:51 7:03
 Kyla Waldron SR  22:23 7:13
 Krysta Weik FR  22:31 7:16
Total Time = 1:45:30 Total Places = 496
21. Cedar Cliff
 Amanda Shultz SR  20:21 6:34
 Hailey Weidenhammer SO  20:40 6:40
 Veronica Repetz SR  20:44 6:41
 Ellie Quesenberry JR  22:14 7:10
 Julia Freimuth SR  22:55 7:24
 Ania Naylor SR  24:00 7:44
Total Time = 1:46:54 Total Places = 565
22. Lampeter-Strasburg
 Jasmine McClintock JR  20:39 6:39
 Hailey Welchans JR  21:11 6:50
 Kelsey Kimmel FR  21:29 6:56
 Abby Gordley JR  21:35 6:58
 Olivia Gard SO  21:54 7:04



 Kyla Drouillard FR  22:23 7:13
 Juliann Knollmeyer SR  24:03 7:45
Total Time = 1:46:48 Total Places = 567
23. Central York
 Haley Pfefferkorn SR  20:41 6:40
 Camryn Sopko SO  20:58 6:46
 Paige Hartman SO  21:17 6:52
 Bridget Palm SO  21:24 6:54
 Amanda Loeffelholz SR  22:23 7:13
 Brooke Buzynski SR  22:30 7:15
 Jackie Ball SO  23:15 7:30
Total Time = 1:46:43 Total Places = 568
24. South Western
 Sarah Forry FR  20:29 6:36
 Madison Wisensale FR  20:41 6:40
 Natasha Wetzel SR  21:46 7:01
 Lynne Mooradian SR  22:01 7:06
 Lauren Hall SO  22:11 7:09
Total Time = 1:47:08 Total Places = 590
25. Manheim Central
 Mallory Sunderland FR  20:36 6:39
 Charis Dinger SR  20:38 6:39
 Marianne Fitzkee FR  21:41 7:00
 Alydia Gochnauer SR  22:25 7:14
 Aspen Bollinger SO  22:28 7:15
Total Time = 1:47:48 Total Places = 620
26. Exeter Township
 Maddie Motze SO  20:36 6:38
 Maranda Albin SR  21:33 6:57
 Alyssa Haraschak JR  21:42 7:00
 Annie Knabb SR  21:57 7:05
 Dianna Richie SO  22:07 7:08
 Noelle Narvaez FR  22:20 7:12
 Marah Hoffman SO  23:12 7:29
Total Time = 1:47:55 Total Places = 629
27. Red Lion
 Bryn Trout SR  21:01 6:46
 Tristan Schluderberg SR  21:33 6:57
 Leah Taylor FR  21:39 6:59
 Kate Gatchell SO  21:47 7:01
 Kate Baker SO  22:05 7:07
Total Time = 1:48:05 Total Places = 645
28. Northeastern York
 Maddie Warrender SO  20:20 6:33
 Micaela Bradley FR  20:40 6:40
 Kyleigh Smeltzer SR  21:39 6:59
 Rose Rush FR  23:25 7:33
 Gracen Garman FR  24:57 8:03
Total Time = 1:51:01 Total Places = 659
29. Warwick
 Samantha Shields SR  19:20 6:14
 Abby Steinour SR  20:46 6:42
 Alexis Barge SO  22:51 7:22
 Malon Bailey SR  23:23 7:32
 Madeline Eberly SR  23:37 7:37
 Alli Stauffer SR  23:50 7:41
 Ara Ludwig SO  24:07 7:47
Total Time = 1:49:57 Total Places = 677
30. Central Dauphin East
 McKenna Krebs FR  19:57 6:26
 Heather Kolanda JR  22:00 7:06
 Brooke Rathbun SR  22:02 7:06
 Amy Schaeffer JR  22:20 7:12
 Hailey Molina JR  22:27 7:14
 Jamie Wilson SR  23:09 7:28
 Jasmine Wei JR  23:28 7:34
Total Time = 1:48:46 Total Places = 688
31. Waynesboro
 Chelsea Cover JR  21:24 6:54
 Chelsea Bricker JR  21:51 7:03
 Virginia Cooley FR  22:03 7:07
 Ashlyn Beck FR  22:03 7:07
 Brooke Smith SR  22:10 7:09
Total Time = 1:49:31 Total Places = 729
32. Conestoga Valley
 Alexandra Slingluff FR  21:03 6:47
 Lauryn Hall FR  21:28 6:55
 Jenna Denlinger JR  22:23 7:13
 Kate Snader FR  22:53 7:23
 Julie Broomell SR  23:11 7:29
Total Time = 1:50:58 Total Places = 769
Girls 5000m Run
pl name    time  team
1 Mady Clahane SR  11:35 17:55 5:47 Cumberland Valley 
2 Alison Willingmyre JR  11:36 18:18 5:54 Wilson 
3 Abby Yourkavitch SO  11:46 18:20 5:55 Chambersburg 
4 Ella Breidenstine SR 5:50 12:02 18:39 6:01 Lower Dauphin 
5 Jamie Zamrin SO 5:49 12:07 18:47 6:04 Cocalico 



6 Kaylee Mowery SO 5:50 12:06 18:55 6:06 Chambersburg 
7 Skye Christian SR 5:52 12:09 19:03 6:08 Red Land 
8 Gabby Audi SR 5:59 12:19 19:04 6:09 Wilson 
9 Andie Demko SO 5:54 12:24 19:07 6:10 Hershey 
10 Sydney Myers SO 5:58 12:22 19:09 6:10 Central Dauphin 
11 Cheyenne Hansen JR 5:56 12:20 19:10 6:11 Garden Spot 
12 Marie Rulapaugh JR 5:55 12:26 19:14 6:12 Cumberland Valley 
13 Lianna Tirado SO 6:06 12:38 19:16 6:13 J P. McCaskey 
14 Cat Shontz FR 5:54 12:21 19:18 6:13 Elizabethtown 
15 Samantha Shields SR 5:54 12:19 19:20 6:14 Warwick 
16 Molly Conrad SR 5:52 12:27 19:23 6:15 Hempfield 
17 Kelsei Bixler JR 6:01 12:39 19:24 6:15 Palmyra 
18 Cortney Johnson JR 5:59 12:31 19:29 6:17 Solanco 
19 Maddie Kole SR 6:19 12:46 19:29 6:17 Carlisle 
20 Cadie Kiser JR 5:56 12:30 19:30 6:17 Chambersburg 
21 Kira Jenkins SO 6:08 12:37 19:31 6:18 Manheim Township 
22 Alyssa Koser JR 6:18 12:51 19:32 6:18 Manheim Township 
23 Siena Gates SO 5:58 12:36 19:36 6:19 Hempfield 
24 Meghan Horan SR 5:54 12:41 19:38 6:20 Twin Valley 
25 Ashlie Kline JR 5:51 12:41 19:38 6:20 Gov. Mifflin 
26 Lauren Reightneour JR 6:04 12:44 19:38 6:20 Daniel Boone 
27 Haley Schaller JR 6:06 12:46 19:39 6:20 Ephrata 
28 Taylor Mortensen JR 5:59 12:42 19:39 6:20 Hershey 
29 Rachel Eidson SR 6:09 12:46 19:41 6:21 Daniel Boone 
30 Paige Newman SO 6:07 12:41 19:45 6:22 Manheim Township 
31 Lindsay Sanger JR 6:04 12:43 19:46 6:23 Wilson 
32 Hannah Dieterle JR 6:15 12:53 19:50 6:24 Manheim Township 
33 Grace Gilbert JR 6:08 12:47 19:53 6:25 Lower Dauphin 
34 Andrea Miller FR 5:51 12:50 19:54 6:25 Gov. Mifflin 
35 Amina Chtourou SR 6:10 12:54 19:55 6:25 Wilson 
36 Chelsea Lewis SO 6:10 12:54 19:56 6:26 Wilson 
37 McKenna Krebs FR 6:15 12:54 19:57 6:26 Central Dauphin East 
38 Isabella Fife SO 6:08 12:52 19:58 6:26 J P. McCaskey 
39 Sarah Hollen SO 5:56 12:51 19:59 6:27 Palmyra 
40 Aurora Mussey SO 6:18 13:03 19:59 6:27 Manheim Township 
41 Lydia Fimmano SO 6:10 12:59 20:00 6:27 Dallastown Area 
42 Meg Lebo FR 6:20 12:53 20:02 6:28 Carlisle 
43 Morgan Perry JR 6:15 13:02 20:04 6:28 Solanco 
44 Gracen Cabral FR 6:25 13:09 20:05 6:28 Carlisle 
45 Annabelle Werner SO 6:03 12:59 20:05 6:29 Cumberland Valley 
46 Sydney Morgan SO 6:06 12:57 20:05 6:29 Ephrata 
47 Kara Allison JR 6:13 13:03 20:06 6:29 Hempfield 
48 Sarah Frick SR 6:25 13:07 20:07 6:29 Carlisle 
49 Caitlyn Padgett SR 6:25 13:10 20:09 6:30 Carlisle 
50 Tierra Graham JR 6:19 13:03 20:09 6:30 Twin Valley 
51 Kelly Moyer SR 6:10 13:00 20:10 6:30 Gov. Mifflin 
52 Lauren Wick JR 6:19 13:04 20:11 6:31 Central Dauphin 
53 Taylor Mahlandt SR 6:14 13:01 20:13 6:31 Ephrata 
54 Nadine Eichenlaup SO 6:02 12:42 20:15 6:32 Ephrata 
55 Grace Waverka SR 6:19 13:06 20:15 6:32 Hershey 
56 Maddie Warrender SO 6:12 13:04 20:20 6:33 Northeastern York 
57 Amanda Shultz SR 6:11 13:06 20:21 6:34 Cedar Cliff 
58 Liz Duplass SO 6:15 13:10 20:24 6:35 Twin Valley 
59 Pam Wuori FR 6:18 13:09 20:25 6:35 Cedar Crest 
60 Emma Bateman SR 6:26 13:06 20:26 6:35 Carlisle 
61 Ellie Keck SO 6:10 13:04 20:27 6:36 Palmyra 
62 Cate Strunk FR 6:19 13:11 20:28 6:36 Cedar Crest 
63 Sarah Forry FR 6:22 13:09 20:29 6:36 South Western 
64 Taylor Knorr JR 6:20 13:21 20:32 6:37 Twin Valley 
65 Isabella Wise SO 6:15 13:10 20:33 6:38 Dallastown Area 
66 Julia Lersch JR 6:20 13:20 20:35 6:38 Red Land 
67 Maddie Motze SO 6:27 13:25 20:36 6:38 Exeter Township 
68 Mallory Sunderland FR 6:07 13:12 20:36 6:39 Manheim Central 
69 Charis Dinger SR 6:09 13:09 20:38 6:39 Manheim Central 
70 Sarah Groetz SO 6:17 13:22 20:38 6:39 Dallastown Area 
71 Anna Williams SR 6:16 13:15 20:38 6:39 Hempfield 
72 Jasmine McClintock JR 5:59 12:55 20:39 6:39 Lampeter-Strasburg 
73 Micaela Bradley FR 6:12 13:13 20:40 6:40 Northeastern York 
74 Haley Colletti FR 6:31 13:24 20:40 6:40 Lower Dauphin 
75 Hailey Weidenhammer SO 6:14 13:13 20:40 6:40 Cedar Cliff 
76 Cassie Essis SR 6:11 13:07 20:41 6:40 Chambersburg 
77 Madison Wisensale FR 6:22 13:16 20:41 6:40 South Western 
78 Ashley Rohrer SR 6:23 13:25 20:41 6:40 Red Land 
79 Haley Pfefferkorn SR 6:14 13:14 20:41 6:40 Central York 
80 Emma Rogers JR 6:28 13:24 20:42 6:41 Manheim Township 
81 Lacey Higgins FR 6:22 13:26 20:43 6:41 Cumberland Valley 
82 Maeve Picariello SO 6:30 13:29 20:44 6:41 Daniel Boone 
83 Veronica Repetz SR 6:13 13:10 20:44 6:41 Cedar Cliff 
84 Micaiah McClymont SR 6:26 13:22 20:44 6:41 Red Land 
85 Abby Steinour SR 6:37 13:29 20:46 6:42 Warwick 
86 Kate Sinz FR 6:30 13:30 20:46 6:42 Hershey 
87 Nicole Moyer SR 6:14 13:17 20:46 6:42 Gov. Mifflin 
88 Allie Sassaman SO 6:20 13:21 20:47 6:42 Lower Dauphin 
89 Hannah Schulteis JR 6:17 13:14 20:47 6:42 Lower Dauphin 
90 Jacqueline Boben SO 6:12 13:16 20:49 6:43 J P. McCaskey 
91 Joi Carter JR 6:11 13:28 20:50 6:43 Gov. Mifflin 
92 Mackenzie Watkins FR 6:19 13:21 20:54 6:44 Garden Spot 
93 Essi Glah-Fisher SR 6:24 13:29 20:54 6:44 Solanco 



94 Mackenzie Shiner SR 6:39 13:34 20:55 6:45 Cedar Crest 
95 Rachel Groves SR 6:29 13:31 20:56 6:45 Hershey 
96 Sydney Parson SO 6:23 13:29 20:56 6:45 Chambersburg 
97 Camryn Sopko SO 6:39 13:38 20:58 6:46 Central York 
98 Madison McCanna FR 6:26 13:28 20:59 6:46 Penn Manor 
99 Bryn Trout SR 6:35 13:39 21:01 6:46 Red Lion 
100 Haily Midgley SO 6:25 13:23 21:02 6:47 Carlisle 
101 Alexandra Slingluff FR 6:30 13:34 21:03 6:47 Conestoga Valley 
102 Bateman Raleigh JR 6:34 13:39 21:03 6:47 New Oxford 
103 Julia Snyder SR 6:35 13:40 21:04 6:47 J P. McCaskey 
104 Amelia Baldo FR 6:24 13:30 21:04 6:48 Palmyra 
105 Liz Bierly JR 6:42 13:54 21:04 6:48 Hempfield 
106 Ally Curtis SR 6:30 13:38 21:05 6:48 Lower Dauphin 
107 Beth Ryan SO 6:21 13:33 21:10 6:49 Cumberland Valley 
108 Hailey Welchans JR 6:38 13:40 21:11 6:50 Lampeter-Strasburg 
109 Kayla Clark SO 6:18 13:40 21:11 6:50 Gov. Mifflin 
110 Erin Gingrich SO 6:36 13:42 21:12 6:50 Manheim Township 
111 Gina Mattera FR 6:25 13:38 21:12 6:50 Twin Valley 
112 Susanna Gaither FR 6:30 13:32 21:13 6:50 Mechanicsburg 
113 Danielle Dubois FR 6:34 13:43 21:16 6:51 Dallastown Area 
114 Katie Larkin SO 6:26 13:38 21:16 6:52 J P. McCaskey 
115 Paige Hartman SO 6:26 13:39 21:17 6:52 Central York 
116 Brianna Ringler SR 6:34 13:48 21:22 6:53 Garden Spot 
117 Jules Wanner SR 6:28 13:39 21:22 6:54 Daniel Boone 
118 Bridget Palm SO 6:16 13:36 21:24 6:54 Central York 
119 Chelsea Cover JR 6:35 13:42 21:24 6:54 Waynesboro 
120 Jacy Carmenatty SO 6:27 13:44 21:25 6:54 Palmyra 
121 Ashley Heck SO 6:38 13:48 21:26 6:55 Central Dauphin 
122 Emily Scott JR 6:28 13:41 21:27 6:55 Daniel Boone 
123 Lauryn Hall FR 6:52 14:02 21:28 6:55 Conestoga Valley 
124 Kelsey Kimmel FR 6:38 13:49 21:29 6:56 Lampeter-Strasburg 
125 Alaina Fithian JR 6:36 13:54 21:32 6:57 Garden Spot 
126 Maranda Albin SR 6:27 13:49 21:33 6:57 Exeter Township 
127 Tristan Schluderberg SR 6:23 13:43 21:33 6:57 Red Lion 
128 Kristin Sarsfield SR 6:31 13:44 21:34 6:57 Lower Dauphin 
129 Lindsey Chai FR 6:38 13:58 21:34 6:57 Wilson 
130 Marianna Odoherty SO 6:33 14:20 21:34 6:57 Twin Valley 
131 Abby Gordley JR 6:43 13:56 21:35 6:58 Lampeter-Strasburg 
132 Rachelle Tejeda FR 6:36 13:48 21:37 6:58 J P. McCaskey 
133 Haley Brown JR 6:22 13:37 21:37 6:58 Dallastown Area 
134 Hannah Moyer JR 6:38 14:04 21:38 6:59 Daniel Boone 
135 Leah Taylor FR 6:46 14:06 21:39 6:59 Red Lion 
136 Kyleigh Smeltzer SR 6:44 14:03 21:39 6:59 Northeastern York 
137 Claire Wyszynski FR 6:36 13:57 21:39 6:59 Mechanicsburg 
138 Jane Le SR 6:43 14:03 21:40 6:59 Hempfield 
139 Marianne Fitzkee FR 6:42 14:04 21:41 7:00 Manheim Central 
140 Alyssa Haraschak JR 6:32 13:55 21:42 7:00 Exeter Township 
141 Kelsey Thoensen SR 6:40 13:58 21:42 7:00 Garden Spot 
142 Victoria Richter FR 6:34 13:56 21:43 7:00 New Oxford 
143 Ally Austen JR 6:16 13:29 21:46 7:01 Cumberland Valley 
144 Haley Shultz JR 6:33 13:55 21:46 7:01 Twin Valley 
145 Natasha Wetzel SR 6:46 14:03 21:46 7:01 South Western 
146 Kate Gatchell SO 6:44 14:02 21:47 7:01 Red Lion 
147 Amanda Hauser SR 6:55 14:18 21:49 7:02 Ephrata 
148 Aubree Roop FR 6:44 14:02 21:49 7:02 Solanco 
149 Kyra Buettner JR 6:42 14:11 21:50 7:02 Elizabethtown 
150 Chelsea Bricker JR 6:37 14:03 21:51 7:03 Waynesboro 
151 Elizabeth Nazeeri SO 6:40 14:06 21:51 7:03 Cedar Crest 
152 Ashley Stalnecker JR 6:40 14:05 21:51 7:03 Cedar Crest 
153 Colleen Russo JR 6:40 13:59 21:52 7:03 Wilson 
154 Abbie Echard JR 6:29 13:41 21:52 7:03 Central Dauphin 
155 Madeleine Meldrum JR 6:35 13:48 21:53 7:04 Hempfield 
156 Olivia Gard SO 6:43 14:04 21:54 7:04 Lampeter-Strasburg 
157 Annie Knabb SR 6:51 14:13 21:57 7:05 Exeter Township 
158 Danielle Heath SR 6:46 14:17 21:59 7:05 Gov. Mifflin 
159 Brooke Geyer SO 6:41 14:05 21:59 7:05 Hershey 
160 Heather Kolanda JR 6:50 14:19 22:00 7:06 Central Dauphin East 
161 Lynne Mooradian SR 6:47 14:10 22:01 7:06 South Western 
162 Brooke Rathbun SR 6:44 14:13 22:02 7:06 Central Dauphin East 
163 Virginia Cooley FR 6:39 14:10 22:03 7:07 Waynesboro 
164 Ashlyn Beck FR 6:39 14:25 22:03 7:07 Waynesboro 
165 Delaney Cutter FR 6:41 14:06 22:03 7:07 Red Land 
166 Kate Baker SO 6:45 14:10 22:05 7:07 Red Lion 
167 Olivia Sommers JR 6:28 13:56 22:07 7:08 Chambersburg 
168 Dianna Richie SO 6:38 14:13 22:07 7:08 Exeter Township 
169 Juliana Kerper SR 6:34 14:05 22:07 7:08 Palmyra 
170 Emily Reynolds SR 6:40 14:11 22:08 7:08 Dover 
171 Alyssa Lawton SR 6:39 14:11 22:08 7:08 Dover 
172 Tyliyah Diaz-Cruz SR 6:37 14:13 22:09 7:09 Reading 
173 Ashley Derr SO 6:57 14:30 22:09 7:09 Cocalico 
174 Brooke Smith SR 6:43 14:15 22:10 7:09 Waynesboro 
175 Madison Schmaltz FR 6:41 14:14 22:10 7:09 Dover 
176 Lauren Hall SO 6:47 14:07 22:11 7:09 South Western 
177 Ava Franklin JR 6:47 14:18 22:11 7:09 Shippensburg 
178 Julia Freet JR 6:40 14:08 22:12 7:09 Red Land 
179 Lily Gleeson FR 6:45 14:09 22:13 7:10 Cumberland Valley 
180 Ellie Quesenberry JR 6:36 14:11 22:14 7:10 Cedar Cliff 
181 Sara Holtz JR 6:48 14:24 22:15 7:10 Ephrata 



182 Katie Keck SR 6:30 14:06 22:18 7:12 Palmyra 
183 Noelle Narvaez FR 6:51 14:26 22:20 7:12 Exeter Township 
184 Amy Schaeffer JR 6:51 14:19 22:20 7:12 Central Dauphin East 
185 Sarah Smith SR 6:48 14:24 22:21 7:12 Central Dauphin 
186 Jenna Denlinger JR 6:54 14:26 22:23 7:13 Conestoga Valley 
187 Amanda Loeffelholz SR 6:45 14:23 22:23 7:13 Central York 
188 Kyla Drouillard FR 6:43 14:17 22:23 7:13 Lampeter-Strasburg 
189 Kyla Waldron SR 6:52 14:26 22:23 7:13 Cedar Crest 
190 Alydia Gochnauer SR 6:42 14:20 22:25 7:14 Manheim Central 
191 Hailey Molina JR 6:54 14:28 22:27 7:14 Central Dauphin East 
192 Aspen Bollinger SO 6:46 14:20 22:28 7:15 Manheim Central 
193 Brooke Buzynski SR 6:55 14:26 22:30 7:15 Central York 
194 Serena Habecker JR 6:29 14:04 22:30 7:15 Hershey 
195 Krysta Weik FR 6:53 14:32 22:31 7:16 Cedar Crest 
196 Sadie Smith FR 7:01 14:39 22:32 7:16 Central Dauphin 
197 Madeline Goodhart SR 6:59 14:37 22:37 7:18 Shippensburg 
198 Ashley Zimmerman SO 6:57 14:31 22:42 7:19 Cocalico 
199 Rachael Sollars SR 6:47 14:32 22:46 7:20 Chambersburg 
200 Theresa Cummings JR 6:57 14:43 22:48 7:21 Ephrata 
201 Megan Stager SR 7:01 14:40 22:49 7:21 Dallastown Area 
202 Bella Moyer JR 6:47 14:16 22:50 7:22 Daniel Boone 
203 Rachel Fulford JR 6:54 14:34 22:51 7:22 Garden Spot 
204 Alexis Barge SO 6:48 14:29 22:51 7:22 Warwick 
205 Kate Snader FR 6:58 14:43 22:53 7:23 Conestoga Valley 
206 Julia Freimuth SR 6:38 14:30 22:55 7:24 Cedar Cliff 
207 Julianne West FR 6:50 14:36 22:58 7:24 Penn Manor 
208 Jamie Wilson SR 6:49 14:41 23:09 7:28 Central Dauphin East 
209 Julie Broomell SR 6:59 14:53 23:11 7:29 Conestoga Valley 
210 Marah Hoffman SO 6:59 14:59 23:12 7:29 Exeter Township 
211 Jackie Ball SO 6:57 14:57 23:15 7:30 Central York 
212 Malon Bailey SR 6:58 14:52 23:23 7:32 Warwick 
213 Rose Rush FR 7:06 15:16 23:25 7:33 Northeastern York 
214 Jasmine Wei JR 6:53 14:48 23:28 7:34 Central Dauphin East 
215 Madeline Eberly SR 6:51 15:00 23:37 7:37 Warwick 
216 Audrey Goates SR 6:59 15:05 23:39 7:38 Shippensburg 
217 Alli Stauffer SR 6:50 15:02 23:50 7:41 Warwick 
218 Emma Krampe SR 7:07 15:10 23:51 7:41 Central Dauphin 
219 Christen Esposito SR 7:03 15:10 23:56 7:43 Solanco 
220 Ania Naylor SR 7:24 15:38 24:00 7:44 Cedar Cliff 
221 Juliann Knollmeyer SR 7:02 15:07 24:03 7:45 Lampeter-Strasburg 
222 Ara Ludwig SO 7:05 15:15 24:07 7:47 Warwick 
223 Becca Rissler FR 7:10 15:26 24:17 7:50 Garden Spot 
224 Jenks Samantha JR 7:06 15:21 24:30 7:54 York County Tech 
225 Megan Myers SO 7:10 15:38 24:37 7:56 Dallastown Area 
226 Gracen Garman FR 7:36 16:02 24:57 8:03 Northeastern York 
227 Catheri Crochunis-Brown Fr 7:25 16:02 25:31 8:14 Shippensburg 
228 Hannah Wheeler FR 7:35 16:21 25:47 8:19 Solanco 
229 Casey Weder FR 7:48 16:44 26:03 8:24 Solanco 
47 finishers among Women Under 2
54 finishers among Women 2 - 2
57 finishers among Women 3 - 3
71 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
229 female finishers
229 total finishers
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